
1 三  島  舞  明

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大学瑞穂高 4 65.28 36.30 28.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.83 6.731 2 2 1 1 1 2

2 3Lo+3T 9.10 0.78 9.882 2 1 1 2 1 2

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.351 2 0 0 0 0 0

4 CCSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.92-1 -1 0 0 0 -3 0

5 3A 8.80 X 0.96 9.761 1 1 0 2 1 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.28 3.220 0 -2 -1 -3 -1 2

7 StSq2 2.60 -0.16 2.441 0 -1 -1 -4 -1 0

34.20 36.30

Composition 1.67 5.755.75 5.00 4.00 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.25

Presentation 1.67 5.655.75 5.00 3.75 6.50 5.75 6.00 5.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.955.50 5.50 3.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.00

28.98

2 芳  岡  優  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長久手市立南中学校 8 60.41 34.10 26.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 0.32 8.321 0 2 0 0 0 1

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.59 5.31-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 3F+3T 10.45 X 0.00 10.450 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.28 2.581 2 2 0 1 0 3

6 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 1 0 0 -1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 -1 0 2 1

33.75 34.10

Composition 1.67 5.255.00 5.25 4.75 6.00 5.75 4.25 5.50

Presentation 1.67 4.954.75 5.00 4.50 6.00 5.75 4.00 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.555.25 5.50 4.50 6.50 5.75 5.50 5.75

26.31
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3 神  谷  帆  鷹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北名古屋市立西春中学 7 52.95 26.56 27.39 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T 8.50 0.86 9.362 2 2 2 2 2 2

2 2A 3.30 0.53 3.831 1 2 1 2 2 3

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.88-2 -1 0 0 -2 0 0

4 3Lz< < F 5.19 X -2.36 2.83-5 -5 -5 0 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.44-2 0 1 0 1 1 2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.22 2.020 1 1 0 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 1 2 2 2

26.59 26.56

Composition 1.67 5.454.75 5.25 4.25 6.00 6.50 5.75 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.705.00 5.50 4.00 6.25 6.75 6.00 5.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.254.50 5.00 4.00 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.50

27.39

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 花  井  広  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立宮中学校 5 50.77 25.64 25.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.59 5.31-1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1

2 2A 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -3 -1 0 -2 -3 -2

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 -1 1 0

4 3T+2T 6.05 X -1.09 4.96-3 -3 0 -1 -3 -3 -3

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.180 1 0 0 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 1 1 0 0 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.993 2 1 1 1 2 1

27.15 25.64

Composition 1.67 5.054.75 5.25 4.00 5.00 5.50 5.50 4.75

Presentation 1.67 5.004.75 5.50 3.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.004.50 5.25 3.75 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.00

25.13
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5 佐  藤  和  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

豊明市立沓掛中学校 6 50.73 26.52 25.21 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -2.08 5.92-2 -4 -2 -1 -3 -3 -3

2 3Fe+COMBO e F 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp3 2.80 -0.17 2.630 -2 0 -1 -2 1 0

4 3Lz 6.49 X 0.24 6.731 0 1 -1 1 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 0 0 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 0 2 0 -1 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 0 0 0

30.13 26.52

Composition 1.67 5.005.00 4.75 4.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.00

Presentation 1.67 4.905.00 4.50 4.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.205.00 5.00 4.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50

25.21

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 田  内  誠  悟

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立城山中学校 1 49.39 20.75 29.64 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A F 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.47 5.430 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 0 1 2 2

4 2F+COMBO 1.98 X -0.86 1.12-5 -5 -3 -4 -5 -5 -5

5 CCSp1 2.00 -0.48 1.52-4 -4 -1 -2 -3 -2 -1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 0 1 1 2 2

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.50 1.75-3 -2 -2 -1 -2 -3 -2

26.43 20.75

Composition 1.67 5.905.75 5.75 4.25 5.25 6.25 6.50 6.50

Presentation 1.67 5.755.50 5.50 4.00 5.00 6.75 6.50 6.25

Skating Skills 1.67 6.105.75 6.00 4.00 5.50 6.50 7.00 6.75

29.64

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 Bo Shun Wu

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Chinese Taipei SU 2 39.77 18.65 21.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.26 3.560 1 1 1 2 0 1

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 1 -1 0 0

3 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.09 2.210 0 -1 0 -2 -1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 -2 0

6 2Lz 2.31 X -0.63 1.68-3 -5 -1 0 -4 -4 -3

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 1 0

19.11 18.65

Composition 1.67 4.304.00 4.50 3.75 5.25 5.25 4.00 3.25

Presentation 1.67 4.054.00 4.75 3.25 4.75 5.00 3.50 3.00

Skating Skills 1.67 4.304.25 4.50 3.50 4.75 5.75 4.50 3.50

21.12

8 村  上  晴  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大学瑞穂高 3 24.62 7.92 17.70 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz!* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

2 3S<+COMBO < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.60 1.40-3 -3 0 -2 -5 -5 -2

4 1A<<* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.09 2.210 0 0 0 -3 -2 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.54 0.96-5 -3 -2 -5 -3 -4 -3

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.07 1.630 -2 0 0 -3 0 0

10.94 7.92

Composition 1.67 3.553.50 4.00 3.75 3.00 3.00 3.50 4.00

Presentation 1.67 3.303.25 4.00 3.50 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.75

Skating Skills 1.67 3.754.00 4.50 3.00 3.25 3.00 4.00 4.50

17.70

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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